
RESM 4080 – TENTATIVE COURSE SCHEDULE 

DAY MODULE AGENDA / DEADLINES 
Monday, June 26 - Course Opens at 12:00am 

Wednesday, June 28 Preliminar
y 

Syllabus Quiz (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Introduction Discussion (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Friday, June 30 1 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Module 1 – Reading Quiz (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Module 1 – Critical Thinking Activity (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Sunday, July 2 2 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Case Law Discussion #1 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Case Law Activity #1 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Tuesday, July 4 3 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Module 3 – Reading Quiz (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Module 3 – Critical Thinking Activity (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Thursday, July 6 4 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Case Law Discussion #2 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Case Law Activity #2 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Saturday, July 8 5 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Module 5 – Reading Quiz (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Module 5 – Critical Thinking Activity (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Monday, July 10 6 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Case Law Discussion #3 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Case Law Activity #3 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Wednesday, July 12 7 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Module 7 – Reading Quiz (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Module 7 – Critical Thinking Activity (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Friday, July 14 8 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Case Law Discussion #4 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Case Law Activity #4 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Exam #1 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Sunday, July 16 9 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Module 9 – Reading Quiz (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Module 9 – Critical Thinking Activity (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Tuesday, July 18 10 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Case Law Discussion #5 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Case Law Activity #5 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Thursday, July 20 11 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Module 11 – Reading Quiz (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Module 11 – Critical Thinking Activity (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Saturday, July 22 12 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Case Law Discussion #6 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Case Law Activity #6 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Monday, July 24 13 (Module assignments must be completed in order) 
Module 13 – Reading Quiz (Deadline – 11:59pm) 
Module 13 – Critical Thinking Activity (Deadline – 11:59pm) 

Wednesday, July 26 14 Exam #2 (Deadline – 11:59pm) 


